Swim Series Poland by AQUA SPEED Poznan

Poznan 2024-08-31

Dystans 1500m

Pos Sex Nazwisko/Name
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Imie

Miasto/City
PRZEZMIEROWO
MALBORK

GORZOW WIELKOPOLSKI

PRZEMYStAW (31) PABIANICE

SLOSAREK TOMASZ (18)
KRAUZE ALICJA (15)
CWIKLA GRZEGORZ (25)
KUSMIDER

KOZAK HUBERT (3)
JANKOWSKI JAKUB (1)
HOSZOWSKI PIOTR (19)
WAWRZYNCZAK  KAROLINA (24)
GRAFENDER MICHAL (7)
ROKSELA PAWEL (33)
JAWOR MARCIN (28)
HALAS MARTA (32)
NIEDZIALEK-BUJAK IZABELA (17)
HOJAN ADAM (64)
WOZNIAK MARCIN (2)
DREWNIAK CEZARY (5)
GRZEGOREK TOMASZ (12)
DAVITADZE NONNA (6)
ROMAN MONIKA (26)
SARBINOWSKI GRZEGORZ (10)
SIVTSOVA OKSANA (20)
GRZELCZAK TOMASZ (4)
LIBERA ADRIAN (16)
KUTNA IRYNA (21)
SOWINSKI MIKOLA] (30)
BERLINSKA SYLWIA (13)
MANKOWSKI GRZEGORZ (8)
LIP ASIA (27)
ZAWODNIK ANONIMOWY (23)
JURECKA EWA (14)
ROGALSKI PAWEL (29)
ROGOWSKI JAREK (9)
TYWCZYNSKI JOANNA (22)

KAMIONKI
KOLOBRZEG
POZNAN
WYSOKA
CZAPURY
STRYKOW
MYStOWICE
POZNAN
+tODZ
POZNAN
ROKIETNICA
ZASKALE
POZNAN
WARSAW
WARSZAWA
MILOSEAW
WARSZAWA
SRODA WIELKOPOLSKA
POZNAN
LVIV
KOMORNIKI
CZERWONAK
POZNAN
POZNAN

JABLONOWO POMORSKIE

POZNAN
POZNAN
HANAU

YoB

1985 POL
2001 POL
1974 POL
1989 POL
1974 POL
1968 POL
2000 POL
1990 POL
1980 POL
1981 POL
1976 POL
2005 POL
1976 POL
1985 POL
1981 POL
1988 POL
1977 POL

1998 POL
1986 POL

1985 POL
1983 POL

2001 POL
1977 POL
1982 POL
1990 POL
1995 POL
1965 POL
1992 POL
1974 POL
1972 GER
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Time
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32

32:
32:
35:
35:

42
44

Ranks
00 M30/1
19 K20/1
144 M50/1
52 M30/2
17 M50/2
146 M50/3
25 M20/1
08 K30/1
149 M40/1
52 M40/2
52 M40/3
56 K20/2
07 K40/1
54 M30/3
10 M40/4
15 M30/4
26 M40/5
59 K20/3
01 K20/4
26 M30/5
27 K20/5
53 M30/6
56 M40/6
141 K20/6
52 M20/2
52 K40/2
09 M40/7
16 K30/2
148 K20/7
:50 K50/1



Swim Series Poland by AQUA SPEED Poznan

Poznan 2024-08-31

Dystans 1500m

Kobiety/Ladies

Pos Open Nazwisko/Name Imie Miasto/City YoB Time Ranks
1 2 KRAUZE ALICJA (15) MALBORK 2001 POL 00:22:19 K20/1
2 8 WAWRZYNCZAK KAROLINA (24) WYSOKA 1990 POL 00:27:08 K30/1
3 12 HALAS MARTA (32) POZNAN 2005 POL 00:27:56 K20/2
4 13 NIEDZIALEK-BUJAK IZABELA (17) rODZ 1976 POL 00:28:07 K40/1
5 18 DAVITADZE NONNA (6) WARSAW 1997 UKR 00:29:59 K20/3
6 19 ROMAN MONIKA (26) WARSZAWA 1998 POL 00:30:01 K20/4
7 21 SIVTSOVA OKSANA (20) WARSZAWA 1995 UKR 00:31:27 K20/5
8 24 KUTNA IRYNA (21) LVIV 1998 UKR 00:32:41 K20/6
9 26 BERLINSKA SYLWIA (13) CZERWONAK 1977 POL 00:32:52 K40/2
10 28 LIP ASIA (27) POZNAN 1990 POL 00:35:16 K30/2
11 29 ZAWODNIK ANONIMOWY (23) 1995 POL 00:42:48 K20/7

12 30 JURECKA EWA (14) JABLONOWO POMORSKIE 1965 POL 00:44:50 K50/1



Swim Series Poland by AQUA SPEED Poznan

Poznan 2024-08-31

Dystans 750m

Pos Sex Nazwisko/Name

1 1 STRACHOTA

2 2 MARCINKOWSKI

3 1 CzZUBA

4 2 GATT

5 3 BORG SAYDON

6 4 STRACHOTA

7 3 BRIFFA

8 4 CARUANA

9 5 GALEA

10 5 DABROWSKA

11 6 KOSO

12 6 FEDARTSOVA

13 7 SZCZEPANSKI

14 7  STSEPKINA

15 8 BRAC-WALCZYK

16 8 DAMBROUSKI
ANDRUSZKO
KANSKI

Imie
MAREK (40)
MARCIN (34)

MALGORZATA (35)

DAPHNE (45)
MIRIAM (43)
MARTYNA (39)
KEVIN (42)
JONATHAN (46)
MARK (44)
BARBARA (49)
PIOTR (66)
JULIA (47)
RADOSEAW (41)

Miasto/City YoB

KATSIARYNA (37) WARSAW
MALGORZATA (36) TORUN

ANTON (48)
EMILY (50)
ANTONI (38)

POZNAN 1997 POL
OBORNIKI 1979 POL
KRAKOW 1997 POL
BIRGU 1988 MLT
SIGGIEWI 1977 MLT
POZNAN 1997 POL
IKLIN 1983 MLT
BIRZEBBUGIA 1986 MLT
TARXIEN 1972 MLT
WABRZEZNO 1974 POL
WARSZAWA 1972 POL
WARSZAWA 1992 INN
POZNAN 1993 POL

1999 INN

1958 POL
WARSAW 2002 INN
ENGLAND 1988 GBR
ZLOTNIKI 2004 POL

Time
11:
12:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
16:
16:
19:
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Ranks
40 M20/1
35 M40/1
29 K20/1
32 K30/1
34 K40/1
36 K20/2
39 M40/2
43 M30/1
44 M50/1
57 K50/1
59 M50/2
13 K30/2

148 M30/2
23:
27:
28:

25 K20/3
22 K60/1
21 M20/2



Swim Series Poland by AQUA SPEED Poznan

Poznan 2024-08-31

Dystans 750m

Kobiety/Ladies

Pos Open Nazwisko/Name
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CZUBA

GATT

BORG SAYDON
STRACHOTA
DABROWSKA
FEDARTSOVA
STSEPKINA
BRAC-WALCZYK
ANDRUSZKO

Imie Miasto/City YoB
MALGORZATA (35) KRAKOW 1997 POL
DAPHNE (45) BIRGU 1988 MLT
MIRIAM (43) SIGGIEWI 1977 MLT

MARTYNA (39)  POZNAN 1997 POL
BARBARA (49)  WABRZEZNO 1974 POL
JULIA (47) WARSZAWA 1992 INN
KATSIARYNA (37) WARSAW 1999 INN
MALGORZATA (36) TORUN 1958 POL
EMILY (50) ENGLAND 1988 GBR

Time Ranks

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

14:29 K20/1
14:32 K30/1
14:34 K40/1
14:36 K20/2
16:57 K50/1
19:13 K30/2
23:25 K20/3
27:22 K60/1



